
From: Ben Mauldin <bmauldin@centralmidlands.org>
To: AIMHelpaimhelp@aging.sc.gov

Aging, PSA Helppsahelp@aging.sc.gov 
CC: Malia Ropelmropel@centralmidlands.org

Reginald Simmonsrsimmons@centralmidlands.org
lynn@nccoa.orglynn@nccoa.org
Cindy Curtisccurtis@centralmidlands.org
Kester, Tonykester@aging.sc.gov

Date: 11/13/2014 3:08:07 PM 
Subject: Adult Day Care units needed in AIM

Dear AimHelp,

In review of the Older Americans Act: Programs, Funding, and 2006 Reauthorization (P.L. 109-365) it appears that 
Title III funds can be used for Supportive Services and Centers which is inclusive of adult day care services. In review 
of the South Carolina's Aging Network's Policies and Procedures Manual, adult day care appears to the an eligible 
activities under Title III-B funding and Title III-E funding. Historically, Title III-B funding has been allowed for adult 
day care services. The Newberry Council on Aging is requesting to continue using this funding. Please clarify 
information listed in Chapter 500 page 24 of the South Carolina's Aging Network's Policies and Procedures Manual. 

Based on the information as shown we respectfully request that the following activities be added to the AIM software:
• Newberry COA - Adult Day Care for Fairfield clients- funding Title IIIB
• Newberry COA - Adult Day Care for Fairfield clients- funding HCBS
• Newberry COA - Adult Day Care for Lexington clients- funding Title IIIB
• Newberry COA - Adult Day Care for Lexington clients- funding HCBS
• Newberry COA - Adult Day Care for Newberry clients- funding Title IIIB
• Newberry COA - Adult Day Care for Newberry clients- funding HCBS

Thank you for your kindness and continuous help in addressing the seniors in our region.

Ben Mauldin
Executive Director
Central Midlands Council of Governments
236 Stoneridge Drive
Columbia, SC 29210
(803) 744-5138 Phone
(803) 376-5394 Fax

This e-mail, in its entirety and including all attachments, is intended solely for the use of the person or entity to whom it is addressed
and may contain sensitive information which is privileged, confidential, and the disclosure of which is governed by applicable law. If you 
are not the intended recipient, you are hereby notified that disclosing, distributing, copying, or taking any action in relation to this e-mail 
is STRICTLY PROHIBITED. If you have received this e-mail in error, please notify the sender immediately and destroy the related
message and any attachments.

WARNING: All e-mail correspondence to and from this address may be subject to public disclosure under the South Carolina Freedom 
of Information Act (FOIA), §30-410 SC Code of Laws.

mailto:Ben%20Mauldin%20%3Cbmauldin@centralmidlands.org%3E
mailto:aimhelp@aging.sc.gov
mailto:psahelp@aging.sc.gov
mailto:mropel@centralmidlands.org
mailto:rsimmons@centralmidlands.org
mailto:lynn@nccoa.org
mailto:ccurtis@centralmidlands.org
mailto:kester@aging.sc.gov

